Vastcupen deltaving 3
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Namn

Mia Ekman
Gabriella Hermansson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Lasse Pettersson
Lasse Térn
André Palm
Robban Hjelm
Janne Andersson
Uffe Torn

Lasse Maté
Benny Jademyr
Janne Ekman

14 April

Klubb

GO-69
MK Stenung
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
FROG
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung, Stenungsund

Kval

tq 1.517
1.526
1.523
1.581
1.643
1.617
1.650
1.701
1.719
1.709
1.662
1.532

Final

446.40
428.10
419.80
414.35
410.95
407.35
406.70
405.80
400.05
392.20
390.40

26.00

Poang

20+1
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